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Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018

KoSice 17.05.2018

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 26. 4. 2024 o 2:14

(223) 300m - Dievcata (2007-2008) :: Beh K

#
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(908)
(914)
(708)
(902)
(705)
(700)

Meno

KOTIKOVA Alexandra
SASAKOVA Radka
SPIRKOVA Zuzana
CENGERIOVA Kristina
ONDIKOVA Diana
KURUCOVA Karolina

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2008  ZS Poziarnické Kosice
2008  ZS Poziarnicka Kosice
2007  ZS Abovska Kosice
2007  ZS Poziarnicka Kosice
2008  ZS Abovska Kosice
2007  ZS Abovska Kosice

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
1:02,62
1:04,55
1:07,66
1:09,80
1:11,08
1:13,95



	(223) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh K

